


Philippines - Touchdown Scorers

Leading Scorers World Tests Europe South OIM #

Cup Pacific

Shine Allan Mixed/Men 7 2 9

Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8

Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7

Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7

Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7

Preysler Ali Women 6 6

Roberts Mark Mixed 6 6

Surname First Division World Tests Europe South OIM #

Cup Pacific

Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8

Ami Anne Angelika Women 2 2

Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 3 2 5

Ayala Ysabel Women 2 2

Cecil Luke Men 2 2

Cecil Mark Men 1 1

Corbett Ken Mixed 1 1

Dublin Maria Rodielita Women 1 1

Ecaldre Mark John Paul Mixed 1 1

Fernandez Pauline Women 1 1

Francisco Enrico Rafael Mixed 1 1

Galon Pia Women 1 1

Hickman Raphael Mixed 3 3

Johnson Suzanne Mixed 1 1

Lawless Ciaran Mixed 1 1

Lira Dominique Marie PaulaWomen 2 2

Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7

Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7

Lynch Sean Mixed 3 3

Manucduc JR Men 1 1

Medrano Pia Marie Mixed 4 4

Nelson Megan Mixed 4 4

Ocampo Justine Women 1 1

Oliva Jamaica MarleneWomen 1 1

Orteza Charity Christiana JoyWomen 1 1

Panes Mark Men 2 2

Pena Ronald Mixed 2 2
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Preysler Ali Women 6 6

Preysler Andy Women 5 5

Quinlivan Jason Men 1 1

Roberts Mark Mixed 6 6

Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7

Santos Hazel Shine Women 1 1

Schenken Timothy Mixed 2 2

Shine Allan Mixed/Men 7 2 9
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Philippines World CupTouchdown Scorers

2015 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Coffs Harbour, Australia

Leading Scorers 15 #

Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8

Shine Allan Mixed 7 7

Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7

Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7

Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7

Surname First Division 15 #

Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8

Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 3 3

Ayala Ysabel Women 2 2

Corbett Ken Mixed 1 1

Dublin Maria Rodielita Women 1 1

Hickman Raphael Mixed 3 3

Johnson Suzanne Mixed 1 1

Lira Dominique Marie PaulaWomen 2 2
Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7

Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7

Lynch Sean Mixed 3 3

Medrano Pia Marie Mixed 4 4

Nelson Megan Mixed 4 4

Ocampo Justine Women 1 1

Oliva Jamaica Marlene Women 1 1

Orteza Charity Christiana JoyWomen 1 1

Pena Ronald Mixed 2 2

Preysler Ali Women 6 6

Preysler Andy Women 5 5

Roberts Mark Mixed 6 6

Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7

Santos Hazel Shine Women 1 1

Schenken Timothy Mixed 2 2

Shine Allan Mixed 7 7
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Philippines - Test Touchdown Scorers

2018 - China & Hong Kong

Surname First Division 18H 18C #

Ami Anne Angelika Women 2 2

Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 1 1 2

Cecil Luke Men 1 1 2

Cecil Mark Men 1 1

Ecaldre Mark John Paul Mixed 1 1

Fernandez Pauline Women 1 1

Francisco Enrico Rafael Mixed 1 1

Galon Pia Women 1 1

Lawless Ciaran Mixed 1 1

Manucduc JR Men 1 1

Panes Mark Men 2 2

Quinlivan Jason Men 1 1

Shine Allan Men 2 2
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